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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
126 Van Zeeland, Luke, utv 1 11 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:10 00:11:10 26.87
Averages: 00:11:10 26.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
201 Murphy, Bob, UTv 5 8 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:25 00:12:25 24.16
00:29:44 00:17:19 17.32
00:44:52 00:15:08 19.82
00:56:28 00:11:36 25.86
01:07:49 00:11:21 26.43
Averages: 00:13:34 22.72
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
204 Jones, Remington, uTv 5 6 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:38 00:13:38 22
00:29:18 00:15:40 19.15
00:40:21 00:11:03 27.15
00:50:06 00:09:45 30.77
01:00:45 00:10:39 28.17
Averages: 00:12:09 25.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
206 Jones, Brandon, utv 6 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:45 00:11:45 25.53
00:28:05 00:16:20 18.37
00:37:56 00:09:51 30.46
00:47:24 00:09:28 31.69
00:56:42 00:09:18 32.26
01:07:21 00:10:39 28.17
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Averages: 00:11:14 27.75
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
335 Bennetts, Justin, utv 2 9 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:42 00:12:42 23.62
00:30:10 00:17:28 17.18
Averages: 00:15:05 20.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
409 Fischer, Jesse, uTv 5 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:04 00:12:04 24.86
00:29:11 00:17:07 17.53
00:39:15 00:10:04 29.8
00:49:48 00:10:33 28.44
01:00:19 00:10:31 28.53
Averages: 00:12:04 25.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
601 Nick, Ryan, uTv 5 5 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:35 00:11:35 25.9
00:28:44 00:17:09 17.49
00:39:21 00:10:37 28.26
00:49:57 00:10:36 28.3
01:00:26 00:10:29 28.62
Averages: 00:12:05 25.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
602 Taylor, Joshua, uTv 5 7 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:34 00:13:34 22.11
00:30:56 00:17:22 17.27
00:43:18 00:12:22 24.26
00:54:34 00:11:16 26.63

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

06/05/16 21:47:43



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: June 5, 2016 UTV

Page:

3

6/5/2016 9:47:43 PM

01:05:54 00:11:20 26.47
Averages: 00:13:11 23.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
805 DeNobe, Kevin, utv 1 10 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:30 00:10:30 28.57
Averages: 00:10:30 28.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
806 Szymik, Zack, UTv 6 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:13 00:10:13 29.36
00:19:15 00:09:02 33.21
00:28:54 00:09:39 31.09
00:38:19 00:09:25 31.86
00:47:41 00:09:22 32.03
01:00:11 00:12:30 24
Averages: 00:10:02 30.26
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
827 Hoffman, Alec, utv 6 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:00 00:11:00 27.27
00:22:15 00:11:15 26.67
00:34:18 00:12:03 24.9
00:45:46 00:11:28 26.16
00:57:27 00:11:41 25.68
01:09:09 00:11:42 25.64
Averages: 00:11:32 26.05
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